Rental & Purchasable Gear List

Location/Type Description

Backpack 50L to 65L
Head Lightweight buff
Feet Gaiters
Food & Water Vessel(s) for drinking fluids
Upper Body 1st Layer - Light or Midweight base layer shirt
Lower Body 1st Layer - Light or Midweight base layer pants
Shelter Sleeping Bag w/stuff sack
Sleeping Pad (0 to 30 degrees)
Accessories Battery Packs
Camp Chair

Footprint for organizing items
Stuff Sacks

Notes

We have different options available
Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton
It's muddy and they're nice to have
Minimum 1.5L (We have some for purchase!)
Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton
Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton
We have different options available

We have different options available

Goal zero flip systems

Helinox Ultra-lite Chairs

Simple REI footprint

Various sizes

Rent or Purchase?
Rent ($ per Week)
Purchase
Rent ($ per Week)
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Rent ($ per Week)
Rent ($ per Week)
Rent ($ per Week)
Rent ($ per Week)
Rent ($ per Week)
Rent ($ per Week)

Sum of Price

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

25.00
35.00
5.00
15.00
89.00
89.00
25.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
5.00

Quantity Desired?

Total Price

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Price of Item



