

### Rental & Purchasable Gear List

Location/Type	Description	Notes	Rent or Purchase?	Sum of Price	Quantity Desired?	Price of Item
Backpack	50L to 65L	We have different options available	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 25.00		\$ -
Head	Lightweight buff	Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton	Purchase	\$ 35.00		\$ -
Feet	Gaiters	It's muddy and they're nice to have	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 5.00		\$ -
Food & Water	Vessel(s) for drinking fluids	Minimum 1.5L (We have some for purchase!)	Purchase	\$ 15.00		\$ -
Upper Body	1st Layer - Light or Midweight base layer shirt	Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton	Purchase	\$ 89.00		\$ -
Lower Body	1st Layer - Light or Midweight base layer pants	Alpine Fit Products Available! Non Cotton	Purchase	\$ 89.00		\$ -
Shelter	Sleeping Bag w/stuff sack	We have different options available	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 25.00		\$ -
	Sleeping Pad (0 to 30 degrees)	We have different options available	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 25.00		\$ -
Accessories	Battery Packs	Goal zero flip systems	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 5.00		\$ -
	Camp Chair	Helinox Ultra-lite Chairs	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 25.00		\$ -
	Footprint for organizing items	Simple REI footprint	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 5.00		\$ -
	Stuff Sacks	Various sizes	Rent (\$ per Week)	\$ 5.00		\$ -
<b>Total Price</b>						\$ -